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Дистанция 30 Женщины, 200m Комплекс Открытые
15.05.2021 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 5:14.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 4:34.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 3:58.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 3:29.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 3:03.00  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 2:42.75  /
Норматив КМС 10 +: 2:33.25  /  Норматив МС 12 +: 2:24.75

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

15 - 17 лет

1. МАСЛОВА Екатерина 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:28.08 617 КМС
2. ВЕРСТАКОВА Наталья 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 2:28.25 615 КМС
3. ПАНФЕРОВА Анастасия 06 СШОР 64 2:30.97 583 КМС
4. КУЗНЕЦОВА Кристина 06 СШОР 1 2:33.48 554 I
5. СТЕПАНОВА Полина 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:34.81 540 I
6. ФОМИНА Александра 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:36.48 523 I
7. КАЛУГИНА Мария 04 Косино "Косино" 2:36.64 521 I
8. КАЛАШНИКОВА Дарья 06 Косино "Косино" 2:36.74 520 I
9. ШАПОВАЛОВА Арина 05 Косино "Косино" 2:37.16 516 I

10. ТАБОРКО Марианна 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:38.97 499 I
11. КИСЕЛЕВА Николь 06 СШОР 64 2:39.14 497 I
12. ХАЛИЛУЛИНА Рината 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:39.55 493 I
13. ПЕТРОВА Кристина 06 Косино "Косино" 2:42.53 467 I
14. ШЕГЕРА Арина 04 ЮМ 2:43.38 459 II
15. ИВАНОВА Ксения 06 СШОР 1 2:43.95 455 II
16. САЛТЫКОВА Юлия 05 Косино "Косино" 2:49.08 415 II
17. АНДРЕЕВА Мария 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:49.50 411 II
18. КРИВЕНКО Вероника 05 Косино "Парус" 3:02.78 328 II
19. БАНДУРЕНКО Дарья 06 Косино "Парус" 3:05.88 312 III

DSQ МАРТЫНОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Парус" II
DSQ ПЕТЕЛИНА Анастаия 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III

13 - 14 лет

1. ВАКУЛЕНКО Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 2:32.89 561 КМС
2. АЛИМОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 2:35.77 530 I
3. ПАВЛОВА Ангелина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:36.73 521 I
4. МАЛАНЮК Агния 08 Косино "Косино" 2:36.95 518 I
5. НАПЛЕКОВА Ксения 07 СШОР 1 2:37.78 510 I
6. БОГДАНОВСКАЯ Валерия 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:40.60 484 I
7. БАРАНОВА Мария 08 Косино "Парус" 2:41.22 478 I
8. ЯШИНА Маргарита 08 Косино "Косино" 2:42.20 470 I
9. КОНДРАШКИНА Анна 08 СШОР 64 2:42.32 469 I

10. ГУЗАНОВА Мария 08 СШОР 64 2:42.83 464 II
11. КИСЛИЦЫНА Станислава 07 Косино "Косино" 2:42.94 463 II
12. ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Александра 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:44.01 454 II
13. ОПРЯТНОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:44.62 449 II
14. СЫСОЕВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:45.02 446 II
15. ОСИПОВА Злата 08 Косино "Косино" 2:48.63 418 II
16. РОЖКОВА Кристина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:48.66 418 II
17. МИТЮШКИНА Юлия 08 Косино "Косино" 2:48.89 416 II
18. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Вероника 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:48.90 416 II
19. ПАНЧЕНКО Полина 08 Косино "Парус" 2:50.05 407 II
20. ПИСКУНОВА Кристина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:50.29 406 II
21. ХУСТОЧКА Дарья 08 Косино "Косино" 2:50.39 405 II
22. МОЛЧАНОВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:51.59 397 II
23. АНДРЕЕНКОВА Дарья 08 ЮМ 2:51.98 394 II
24. ПАНОВА Дарья 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:53.92 381 II
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Дистанция 30, Девочки, 200m Комплекс, 13 - 14 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

25. ЦЫМБАЛАРЬ Ксения 08 СШОР 64 2:54.57 377 II
26. СИГАЛ София 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:55.02 374 II
27. СОКОЛОВА Василиса 08 Косино "Парус" 2:55.08 373 II
28. БОБЫР Снежана 08 Косино "Косино" 2:55.47 371 II
29. ГРАБЕЖОВА Арина 08 Косино "Парус" 2:56.51 364 II
30. ЕВСЕЕНКОВА Наталья 08 Косино "Парус" 2:56.99 361 II
31. БАБАК Алина 08 Косино "Косино" 2:57.83 356 II
32. ВОЛЬСКАЯ Виктория 08 Косино "Косино" 2:58.50 352 II
33. БАКРУНОВА Кира 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:00.21 342 II
34. КОТЕЛЬНИКОВА Ангелина 08 Косино "Парус" 3:05.51 314 III
35. ПРЯХИНА Анна 08 СКИФЫ 3:08.89 297 III
36. МАЛИКОВА Юлия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:09.73 293 III
37. БЫСТРЫКИНА Елизавета 08 Косино "Парус" 3:10.20 291 III
38. ЛАДЫГИНА Анна 08 Косино "Парус" 3:23.77 237 III

DSQ КУРИЛЕНКО Мария 08 Косино "Парус" III

11 - 12 лет

1. ВИРОВЕЦ Софья 10 СКИФЫ 2:43.68 457 II
2. ШРАМОВА Арина 09 Косино "Косино" 2:46.62 433 II
3. ФЕХРЕТДИНОВА Дина 09 Косино "Косино" 2:47.79 424 II
4. ИСМАКОВА Варвара 09 Косино "Косино" 2:48.53 419 II
5. ВЕРСТАКОВА Виктория 09 гбу сш 104 (пл) 2:50.05 407 II
6. ДЯТКО Милана 09 Косино "Косино" 2:57.18 360 II
7. ДЕРЯГИНА Мария 09 Косино "Косино" 2:57.86 356 II
8. СВЕТЛОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 2:58.21 354 II
9. ВОЕНКОВА Дарья 09 Косино "Парус" 2:58.45 353 II

10. КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Виолетта 09 Косино "Косино" 3:00.56 340 II
11. МОИСЕЕНКО Алиса 10 Косино "Косино" 3:00.71 339 II
12. ИВАНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:02.57 329 II
13. ЗИТЕВА Юлия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:05.52 314 III
14. ЛАЗЕНКОВА Диана 09 Косино "Косино" 3:05.53 314 III
15. ИВАНЧУК Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 3:05.84 312 III
16. КАДЕРКАЕВА Алина 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:06.89 307 III
17. ШЕСТАКОВА Мирослава 09 Косино "Косино" 3:07.46 304 III
18. АВДЕЕВА Таисия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:08.20 300 III
19. КЛОЧКОВА Карина 09 СШОР 64 3:08.76 298 III
20. СИНДИЦКАЯ Арина 09 Косино "Парус" 3:08.91 297 III
21. КРАСНОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Парус" 3:09.05 296 III
22. ЗАКИРОВА Софья 09 СКИФЫ 3:09.32 295 III
23. СИМОНОВА Ольга 09 Косино "Парус" 3:11.83 284 III
24. ИСКОРНЕВА Мария 10 Косино "Косино" 3:13.03 278 III
25. ПОТАПОВА Дарья 10 Косино "Парус" 3:15.83 267 III
26. МИНАЕВА Варвара 09 СШОР 64 3:18.34 257 III
27. ШАРАФУТДИНОВА Софья 10 СКИФЫ 3:18.84 255 III
28. ЛИПОВА Екатерина 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:20.97 247 III
29. КОЛОЗИНА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:23.03 239 III
30. СВИРИДОВА Таисия 09 Косино "Парус" 3:23.78 237 III
31. КИРЧАНОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:25.10 232 III
32. ШАТРОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 3:25.12 232 III
33. РЫБНИКОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 3:27.02 226 III
34. ПЛАТОНОВА Ольга 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:29.98 216 I юн
35. КРУПЕНКО Полина 09 Косино "Косино" 3:32.24 209 I юн
36. ПАКА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:35.25 201 I юн
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Дистанция 30, Девочки, 200m Комплекс, 11 - 12 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

37. ГУМБАТОВА Ульяна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:36.24 198 I юн
38. ЖДАНОВА Дарья 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:45.89 174 I юн
39. ВОРОНИНА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 3:47.12 171 I юн
40. МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Мария 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:52.02 160 I юн

DSQ КАРАСЁВА Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ МИТРОФАНОВА Татьяна 09 Косино "Парус" III
DSQ МОКАНУ Ксения 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ ВОЕВОДИНА Лилия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Валерия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ РУБЦОВА Арина 09 Косино "Косино" I юн
DSQ СТЕБЕНЬКОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" I юн

Открытые

1. МАСЛОВА Екатерина 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:28.08 617 КМС
2. ВЕРСТАКОВА Наталья 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 2:28.25 615 КМС
3. ПАНФЕРОВА Анастасия 06 СШОР 64 2:30.97 583 КМС
4. ВАКУЛЕНКО Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 2:32.89 561 КМС
5. КУЗНЕЦОВА Кристина 06 СШОР 1 2:33.48 554 I
6. СТЕПАНОВА Полина 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:34.81 540 I
7. АЛИМОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 2:35.77 530 I
8. ФОМИНА Александра 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:36.48 523 I
9. КАЛУГИНА Мария 04 Косино "Косино" 2:36.64 521 I

10. ПАВЛОВА Ангелина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:36.73 521 I
11. КАЛАШНИКОВА Дарья 06 Косино "Косино" 2:36.74 520 I
12. МАЛАНЮК Агния 08 Косино "Косино" 2:36.95 518 I
13. ШАПОВАЛОВА Арина 05 Косино "Косино" 2:37.16 516 I
14. НАПЛЕКОВА Ксения 07 СШОР 1 2:37.78 510 I
15. ТАБОРКО Марианна 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:38.97 499 I
16. КИСЕЛЕВА Николь 06 СШОР 64 2:39.14 497 I
17. ХАЛИЛУЛИНА Рината 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:39.55 493 I
18. БОГДАНОВСКАЯ Валерия 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:40.60 484 I
19. БАРАНОВА Мария 08 Косино "Парус" 2:41.22 478 I
20. ЯШИНА Маргарита 08 Косино "Косино" 2:42.20 470 I
21. КОНДРАШКИНА Анна 08 СШОР 64 2:42.32 469 I
22. ПЕТРОВА Кристина 06 Косино "Косино" 2:42.53 467 I
23. ГУЗАНОВА Мария 08 СШОР 64 2:42.83 464 II
24. КИСЛИЦЫНА Станислава 07 Косино "Косино" 2:42.94 463 II
25. ШЕГЕРА Арина 04 ЮМ 2:43.38 459 II
26. ВИРОВЕЦ Софья 10 СКИФЫ 2:43.68 457 II
27. ИВАНОВА Ксения 06 СШОР 1 2:43.95 455 II
28. ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Александра 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:44.01 454 II
29. ОПРЯТНОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:44.62 449 II
30. СЫСОЕВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:45.02 446 II
31. ШРАМОВА Арина 09 Косино "Косино" 2:46.62 433 II
32. ФЕХРЕТДИНОВА Дина 09 Косино "Косино" 2:47.79 424 II
33. ИСМАКОВА Варвара 09 Косино "Косино" 2:48.53 419 II
34. ОСИПОВА Злата 08 Косино "Косино" 2:48.63 418 II
35. РОЖКОВА Кристина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:48.66 418 II
36. МИТЮШКИНА Юлия 08 Косино "Косино" 2:48.89 416 II
37. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Вероника 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:48.90 416 II
38. САЛТЫКОВА Юлия 05 Косино "Косино" 2:49.08 415 II
39. АНДРЕЕВА Мария 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:49.50 411 II
40. ПАНЧЕНКО Полина 08 Косино "Парус" 2:50.05 407 II
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Дистанция 30, Женщины, 200m Комплекс, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

40. ВЕРСТАКОВА Виктория 09 гбу сш 104 (пл) 2:50.05 407 II
42. ПИСКУНОВА Кристина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:50.29 406 II
43. ХУСТОЧКА Дарья 08 Косино "Косино" 2:50.39 405 II
44. МОЛЧАНОВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:51.59 397 II
45. АНДРЕЕНКОВА Дарья 08 ЮМ 2:51.98 394 II
46. ПАНОВА Дарья 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:53.92 381 II
47. ЦЫМБАЛАРЬ Ксения 08 СШОР 64 2:54.57 377 II
48. СИГАЛ София 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:55.02 374 II
49. СОКОЛОВА Василиса 08 Косино "Парус" 2:55.08 373 II
50. БОБЫР Снежана 08 Косино "Косино" 2:55.47 371 II
51. ГРАБЕЖОВА Арина 08 Косино "Парус" 2:56.51 364 II
52. ЕВСЕЕНКОВА Наталья 08 Косино "Парус" 2:56.99 361 II
53. ДЯТКО Милана 09 Косино "Косино" 2:57.18 360 II
54. БАБАК Алина 08 Косино "Косино" 2:57.83 356 II
55. ДЕРЯГИНА Мария 09 Косино "Косино" 2:57.86 356 II
56. СВЕТЛОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 2:58.21 354 II
57. ВОЕНКОВА Дарья 09 Косино "Парус" 2:58.45 353 II
58. ВОЛЬСКАЯ Виктория 08 Косино "Косино" 2:58.50 352 II
59. БАКРУНОВА Кира 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:00.21 342 II
60. КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Виолетта 09 Косино "Косино" 3:00.56 340 II
61. МОИСЕЕНКО Алиса 10 Косино "Косино" 3:00.71 339 II
62. ИВАНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:02.57 329 II
63. КРИВЕНКО Вероника 05 Косино "Парус" 3:02.78 328 II
64. КОТЕЛЬНИКОВА Ангелина 08 Косино "Парус" 3:05.51 314 III
65. ЗИТЕВА Юлия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:05.52 314 III
66. ЛАЗЕНКОВА Диана 09 Косино "Косино" 3:05.53 314 III
67. ИВАНЧУК Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 3:05.84 312 III
68. БАНДУРЕНКО Дарья 06 Косино "Парус" 3:05.88 312 III
69. КАДЕРКАЕВА Алина 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:06.89 307 III
70. ШЕСТАКОВА Мирослава 09 Косино "Косино" 3:07.46 304 III
71. АВДЕЕВА Таисия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:08.20 300 III
72. КЛОЧКОВА Карина 09 СШОР 64 3:08.76 298 III
73. ПРЯХИНА Анна 08 СКИФЫ 3:08.89 297 III
74. СИНДИЦКАЯ Арина 09 Косино "Парус" 3:08.91 297 III
75. КРАСНОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Парус" 3:09.05 296 III
76. ЗАКИРОВА Софья 09 СКИФЫ 3:09.32 295 III
77. МАЛИКОВА Юлия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:09.73 293 III
78. БЫСТРЫКИНА Елизавета 08 Косино "Парус" 3:10.20 291 III
79. СИМОНОВА Ольга 09 Косино "Парус" 3:11.83 284 III
80. ИСКОРНЕВА Мария 10 Косино "Косино" 3:13.03 278 III
81. ПОТАПОВА Дарья 10 Косино "Парус" 3:15.83 267 III
82. МИНАЕВА Варвара 09 СШОР 64 3:18.34 257 III
83. ШАРАФУТДИНОВА Софья 10 СКИФЫ 3:18.84 255 III
84. ЛИПОВА Екатерина 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:20.97 247 III
85. КОЛОЗИНА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:23.03 239 III
86. ЛАДЫГИНА Анна 08 Косино "Парус" 3:23.77 237 III
87. СВИРИДОВА Таисия 09 Косино "Парус" 3:23.78 237 III
88. КИРЧАНОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:25.10 232 III
89. ШАТРОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 3:25.12 232 III
90. РЫБНИКОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 3:27.02 226 III
91. ПЛАТОНОВА Ольга 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:29.98 216 I юн
92. КРУПЕНКО Полина 09 Косино "Косино" 3:32.24 209 I юн
93. ПАКА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:35.25 201 I юн
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Место Год рождения Время Очки

94. ГУМБАТОВА Ульяна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:36.24 198 I юн
95. ЖДАНОВА Дарья 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:45.89 174 I юн
96. ВОРОНИНА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 3:47.12 171 I юн
97. МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Мария 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:52.02 160 I юн

DSQ МАРТЫНОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Парус" II
DSQ ПЕТЕЛИНА Анастаия 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ КАРАСЁВА Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ МИТРОФАНОВА Татьяна 09 Косино "Парус" III
DSQ КУРИЛЕНКО Мария 08 Косино "Парус" III
DSQ МОКАНУ Ксения 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ ВОЕВОДИНА Лилия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Валерия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ РУБЦОВА Арина 09 Косино "Косино" I юн
DSQ СТЕБЕНЬКОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" I юн


